## SIGN ORDER FORM – Conservation Awards Program (24X18)

Kansas Bankers Assn. Kansas Bankers Assn. Kansas Bankers Assn. Award Award Award Soil Conservation Windbreak Wildlife Habitat 2024 2024 2024 Kansas Bankers Assn. Kansas Bankers Assn. Kansas Bankers Assn. Award Award Award Water Conservation Water Quality **Energy Conservation** 2024 2024 2024 ORDER SIGNS FROM: FASTSIGNS 304@fastsigns.com Phone 785-271-8899 \*REOUESTS MUST BE SUBMITTED 2 WEEKS PRIOR TO THE CEREMONY FOR **GUARANTEED FULFILLMENT TO 304@fastsigns.com \*** NO ORDERS GUARANTEED AFTER DECEMBER 13, 2024 SIGNS: 2024 SOIL CONSERVATION sign(s) @ \$65.00 each \_\_ 2024 WILDLIFE HABITAT sign(s) @ \$65.00 each 2024 WINDBREAK AWARD sign(s) @ \$65.00 each 2024 WATER CONSERVATION sign(s) @ \$65.00 each \_\_\_\_\_ 2024 WATER QUALITY sign(s) @ \$65.00 each \_\_\_\_\_ 2024 ENERGY CONSERVATION sign(s) @ \$65.00 each AMOUNT DUE FOR SIGNS **Shipping & Handling Charges:** A flat rate of \$30.00 for the first sign ordered. An additional charge of \$5.00 per additional sign. EXAMPLE 1 SOIL, 2 WILDLIFE HABITAT, = \$40.00 SHIPPING AND HANDLING. **Total Charges: Total Amount for SIGNS** A) \$\_\_\_\_\_ Total Amount for SHIPPING & HANDLING B) C) Add lines A & B and multiply @ 9.35% for tax Add lines A, B, C This is the TOTAL AMOUNT DUE for your order. D) Please enclose payment for TOTAL AMOUNT DUE payable to FASTSIGNS Orders will not be processed without prepayment. Credit Card #\_\_\_\_\_Exp. Date \_\_\_\_\_ Name on Credit Card Verification Code Zip Code for Credit Card \_\_\_\_\_ Email address for a receipt \_\_\_\_\_ **Please PRINT Shipping Address:** SHIP TO: \_\_\_\_\_

STREET:

SIGNATURE:

(Must list street address; UPS will not ship to P.O. Box)

CITY: \_\_\_\_\_STATE: \_\_\_\_ZIP: \_\_\_\_ TELEPHONE#: \_\_\_\_BANQUET DATE: \_\_\_\_

\_\_\_DATE: \_\_\_\_